MADE IN GERMANY
DATENBLATT
DATASHEET
LICHT auf ganzer Linie
LIGHTING all along the line
NNP Horizon
24 V
DC

technical data
Farbtemperatur und Lumenstrom
colour temperature and luminous flux
* Alle Angaben zum Lumenstrom beziehen sich auf das Leuchtmittel. In Kombination mit Cover / Linsen kommt es zu materialbedingtem Lichtverlust.
 All information about the luminous flux refers to the light source. In combination with covers / lenses it comes to material-related light loss.
** Farbtemperatur auf Anfrage.
 Colour temperature on request.
 Alle optischen und elektrischen Daten haben eine Toleranz von +/- 10%.
  All optical and electrical data have a tolerance of +/- 10%.
opt. 30° Linse
opt. 30° lens
12
12
IP40, IP65
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
FLNNP/L/01A0060/###/### / ###/### 0060 0,46
FLNNP/L/01A0110/###/### / ###/### 0110 0,92
FLNNP/L/01A0160/###/### / ###/### 0160 1,38
FLNNP/L/01A0210/###/### / ###/### 0210 1,84
FLNNP/L/01A0260/###/### / ###/### 0260 2,30
FLNNP/L/01A0310/###/### / ###/### 0310 2,76
FLNNP/L/01A0360/###/### / ###/### 0360 3,22
FLNNP/L/01A0410/###/### / ###/### 0410 3,68
FLNNP/L/01A0460/###/### / ###/### 0460 4,14
FLNNP/L/01A0510/###/### / ###/### 0510 4,60
IP40, IP65
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
FLNNP/L/01A0560/###/### / ###/### 0560 5,06
FLNNP/L/01A0610/###/### / ###/### 0610 5,52
FLNNP/L/01A0660/###/### / ###/### 0660 5,98
FLNNP/L/01A0710/###/### / ###/### 0710 6,44
FLNNP/L/01A0760/###/### / ###/### 0760 6,90
FLNNP/L/01A0810/###/### / ###/### 0810 7,36
FLNNP/L/01A0860/###/### / ###/### 0860 7,82
FLNNP/L/01A0910/###/### / ###/### 0910 8,28
FLNNP/L/01A0960/###/### / ###/### 0960 8,74
FLNNP/L/01A1010/###/### / ###/### 1010 9,20
Übersicht Standardlängen & Wattagen
overview standard lengths & wattages
Maßstab 1:1 / alle Maßangaben in mm
scale 1:1 / all dimensions in mm